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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Cronometrado SM3 / Pro

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
29/07/2017 15:40.

B

"

Qualify (15:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
2 1:19.111 +1.974 15:41:56.221
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques 3 1:20.755 +3.618 15:43:16.976
1 1:16.262 +6.818 15:40:19.417 4 1:18.281 +1.144 15:44:35.257
2 1:10.909 +1.465 15:41:30.326 5 1:17.509 +0.372 15:45:52.766
3 1:09.444 - 15:42:39.770 6 1:17.796 +0.659 15:47:10.562
4 1:10.253 +0.809 15:43:50.023 7 1:17.164 +0.027 15:48:27.726
8 1:17.137 | - 15:49:44.863
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 9 1:17.895 +0.758 15:51:02.758
1 1:18.702 +8.095 15:40:26.956 10 1:17.962 +0.825 15:52:20.720
2 1:12.543 +1.936 15:41:39.499 " 1:17.695 +0.558 15:53:38.415
3 1:11.765 +1.158 15:42:51.264 12 1:17.950 +0.813 15:54:56.365
4 1:11.028 +0.421 15:44:02.292
5 1:11.788 +1.181 15:45:14.080 (411) George Luis de Oliveira Donatti
6 1:11.621 +1.014 15:46:25.701 1 1:38.092 +17.317 15:41:46.730
7 1:18.193 +7.586 15:47:43.894 2 1:22.212 +1.437 15:43:08.942
8 1:13.003 +2.396 15:48:56.897 3 1:22.785 +2.010 15:44:31.727
9 1:11.156 +0.549 15:50:08.053 4 1:20.775 ‘ - 15:45:52.502
10 1:10.799 +0.192 15:51:18.852 5 1:39.063 +18.288 15:47:31.565
11 1:11.817 +1.210 15:52:30.669
12 1:12.027 +1.420 15:53:42.696 (235) Fabiano Schoeder
13 1:10.607 - 15:54:53.303 1 1:29.587 +8.045 15:40:34.228
2 1:25.916 +4.374 15:42:00.144
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino 3 1:23.203 +1.661 15:43:23.347
1 1:27.438 +16.313 15:40:38.238 4 1:28.051 +6.509 15:44:51.398
2 1:17.872 +6.747 15:41:56.110 5 1:24.060 +2.518 15:46:15.458
3 1:13.552 +2.427 15:43:09.662 6 1:24.887 +3.345 15:47:40.345
4 1:12.719 +1.594 15:44:22.381 7 1:24.159 +2.617 15:49:04.504
5 1:11.568 +0.443 15:45:33.949 8 1:22.641 +1.099 15:50:27.145
6 2:07.119 +55.994 15:47:41.068 9 1:23.115 +1.573 15:51:50.260
7 1:31.511 +20.386 15:49:12.579 10 1:21.542 | - 15:53:11.802
8 1:12.394 +1.269 15:50:24.973
9 1:11.683 +0.558 15:51:36.656 (68) Cleiton Neres
10 1:11.125 - 15:52:47.781 1 1:39.399 +10.588 15:41:41.950
2 1:36.991 +8.180 15:43:18.941
(8) Marcelo Caetano da Silva 3 1:32.222 +3.411 15:44:51.163
1 1:19.400 +8.028 15:40:46.353 4 1:31.072 +2.261 15:46:22.235
2 1:14.186 +2.814 15:42:00.539 5 1:32.399 +3.588 15:47:54.634
3 1:14.474 +3.102 15:43:15.013 6 1:31.036 +2.225 15:49:25.670
4 1:13.737 +2.365 15:44:28.750 7 1:30.659 +1.848 15:50:56.329
5 1:11.372 - 15:45:40.122 8 1:29.454 +0.643 15:52:25.783
6 1:11.554 +0.182 15:46:51.676 9 1:28.811 - 15:53:54.594
7 1:11.482 +0.110 15:48:03.158 10 1:29.765 +0.954 15:55:24.359
8 1:11.885 +0.513 15:49:15.043
(97) Marcia Reis
(6) Denis Ramos 1 1:54.026 +20.877 15:44:35.455
1 1:39.295 +25.408 15:40:48.127 2 1:37.852 +4.703 15:46:13.307
2 1:15.968 +2.081 15:42:04.095 3 1:43.858 +10.709 15:47:57.165
3 1:15.213 +1.326 15:43:19.308 4 1:33.970 +0.821 15:49:31.135
4 1:16.794 +2.907 15:44:36.102 5 1:33.149 | - 15:51:04.284
5 1:17.334 +3.447 15:45:53.436 6 2:23.572 +50.423 15:53:27.856
6 1:15.449 +1.562 15:47:08.885 7 1:38.858 +5.709 15:55:06.714
7 1:46.994 +33.107 15:48:55.879
8 1:39.483 +25.596 15:50:35.362
9 1:15.390 +1.503 15:51:50.752
10 1:14.769 +0.882 15:53:05.521
11 1:13.887 - 15:54:19.408
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian
1 1:26.876 +12.317 15:40:38.650
2 1:18.697 +4.138 15:41:57.347
3 1:15.555 +0.996 15:43:12.902
4 1:15.370 +0.811 15:44:28.272
5 1:14.559 - 15:45:42.831
(111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes
1 1:27.353 +10.216 15:40:37.110
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